

Gandhi Special Tubes Ltd.

Regd. Off.: 201-204, Plaza, 2nd Floor, 55 Hughes Road, Next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai - 400 007.

Tel.: 2363 4179 / 2363 4183 / 2363 5042 ● Fax: 91-22-2363 4392 E-mail: info@gandhitubes.com ● Website: www.gandhitubes.com CIN.: L27104MH1985PLC036004 →



Ref No: GSTL/BSE/NSE/91021082

Date: 28.01.2019

The Secretary BSE LIMITED

1st floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Scrip code: 513108

The Manager

THE NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD

Exchange Plaza, Plot No C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400051.

Company code :GANDHITUBE

Subject: Intimation of Board Meeting under Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to regulation 29 of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the 162nd meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, February 6, 2019 at 4.30 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company at 201-204, Plaza, 2nd Floor, 55 Hughes Road, next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai-400007 to transact the following business:

 To consider and approve the Un-audited Financial results for the quarter ended as on December 31, 2018 and the Limited Review Report thereon.

The above intimation is published in the newspaper and will also be uploaded on the Company's website at www.gandhitubes.com

Pursuant to SEBI(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Trading Window for dealing in the shares of the Company will close on Wednesday, January 30, 2019 and will open on Saturday, February 9, 2019 for all the Directors and Designated employees as defined in the code.

Kindly take the above document on your record and acknowledge.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES SIMITED

Jeegeesha Shroff

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No: A48091

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the 162" meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 6th day of February, 2019 at 4,30 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company, inter alia to consider & approve Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2018.

This information is also available on the Company's website at www.gandhitubes.com and the website of stock exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Jeegeesha Shroff

For GANDHI SPECIAL TUBES LIMITED

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Regd. Office: 201-204 Plaza, 2nd Floor, 55 Hughes Road, Next to Dharam Palace, Mumbai - 400007 | Tel no: 022 - 23634179

E-maillid: complianceofficer@gandhitubes.com | Website: www.gandhitubes.com

ate

een ned sue its 46,

Wi

Reg_TD M.

tills onth

und und

EBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-I

EPHONE BHAVAN, STRAND ROAD DAR, COLABA MARKET, COLOBA,

Place: Mumbai

Date: January 28, 2019

ICEEDING NO. 62 OF 2010

EXH. NO. 11

NEXT DATE: 27.02.2019

NKING CORPORATION LTD.

APPLICANT ...DEFENDANT

UCTION COMPANY PVT, LTD.

.. ASSIGNEES OF THE APPLICANT (Orig. Applicant)

FOR BRINGING ASSIGNEE ON RECORD **ICE OF APPLICANT**

licant had assigned its debts to JM Financial Assets and assignment agreement date 17.02.2011 has filed an application for bringing the assignee or

Applications could not be effected in the ordinar

this Tribunal in person or through an Advocate and E30 pm and show cause as to why reliefs prayed for

plicant shall be heard and decided in your absence. Tribunal

(Jyoti R. Sharma) Recovery officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal - I Mumbai

33/262, Anandangar, Nehru Road, Behind Vakola East, Mumbal 400 055. tra Royal Classic, 4 th Floor, B- Wing, Next to Fame

ri West, Mumbai 400 058. Interprises 25/193 or 33/262, Anandnagar, Nehru

, Vakola Santa Cruz East, Mumbai 400 005

NOTICE

ember of The New Lakshmi Narayan Baug Coop Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act of 1960 Yashodhan Building), Bal Govinddas Road, opp Mumbai - 400016, holding flat no. 2 in the said on in the name of his wife Smt Varsha Vijay

expired on 22nd August 2017 leaving behind her ak Vijay Dhonde as the sole heir to the above said

submitted his application for transfer of the above Society hereby invites claims or objections from s to the transfer of the said Shares and interest of capital / property of the society within a period of of this notice with copies of such documents and her / their claims / objections for transfer of shares I member in the capital / property of the society utinized within the legal jurisdiction by the society be taken by the Society's committee.



6th Floor, "The International Bu Phone: 022 -

PUBLIC POSSESSION OF PR

Notice is hereby given under the Seculnterest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in elinterest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, a hereinafter calling upon them to repay th The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor ha public in general that the undersigned h of power conferred on him/her under se against account.

The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in property and any dealings with the property

Name of Account/	Names of Director/ Prop
Borrowor & Address	Guarantors/ Owner of
Mr. Kashinath Ramchandra Kokate	PROPERTY BELON Mr. Kashinath Ram Flat No. 404, on admeasuring 52.11 C' Wing, Haridwar constructed on the p Pardi No. 1. Plot No lying being it Rusted.

Description of the property mortgagod/ ch

having carpet area 5

Flat No.404, on Fourth Floor, admeas on the plot of land bearing Pardi No.1 Thane-401301 having carpet area!

The Borrower's/Guarantor's/Mortgagorespect of the time available to redeem!

Date: 24.01.2019 Place: MUMBAI



DEW National Branch c Mumbai

Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation 2002 read with Rule 3 (1) of the Securit Dewan Housing Finance Corporation

NAVSHAKTI 28.01.2019

गांधी स्पेशल ट्यूब्स लिपिटेंड

वाव शामि

(सीआयएन:एल२७१०४एमएच११८५पीएलसी०३६००४)

नींत, कार्यो : २०१-२०४ प्लाष्टा, २ रा मजला, ५५ हयूजे रोह, धरम पॅलेसच्या पर्वे

मुंबई-४०० ००७ ब्रूर. का: ०२२-२३६३ ४१७९

इं-मेल : complianceofficer@gandhitubes.com वेजसाईट : www.gandhitubes.com

सचना

बाद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑबिंगजन्स ऑण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन २९ सहवाचता रेग्युलेशन ४७ अनुसार कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची १६१ वी सभा ही दिनांक ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरिवित विलीय निष्कर्य इतर वार्यासह विचारात घेण्यासाठी व मंजूर करण्यासाठी बुधवार, ६ फेब्रुवारी, २०१९ रोजी दू. ४.३० वा. कंपणीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यांलात घेण्यात येणार आहे.

सदर माहिती कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.gandhitubes.com व स्टॉक एक्स्वेजेसच्या वेबसाईट www.baeindla.com च www.nseindla.com मावरही उपलब्ध आहे.

गांधी स्पेशल ट्यूब्स लिमिटेडसाठी

स्थळ : मुंबर्ग विनांका : २८ जानेवारी, २०१९

जीगीशा आंफ कंपनी सचिव व अनपालन अधिकारी

INDERGIRI FINANCE LIMITED

(CIN: L65923MH1995PLC161968)

Regd. Off.: 327, Goyal Trade Centre, Near Sona Tal Bortvall (E), Mumbal - 400066.
Contact No.: 022-26280515, E-mall: Info@inderglrl.com, website: www.inderglrl.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER
AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 DECEMBER 2018

		(Rs. In lacs		
	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total revenue from operations	11.25	34.50	10.54
2	Net profit for the period before tax	1.69	4.23	1,32
3 4	Net profit for the period after tax Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit after tax and	1.19	3.07	0.93
Ш	other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1.19	3.07	0.93
5 6	Equity share capital Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	506.10	506.10	506.10
	Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	0.02	0.06	0.02

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2018 is available on the Bornbay Stock Exchage's website: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website: www.indergiri.com

By the order of the Board of Indergiri Finance Limited Sdl-

Place : Mumbal Date: 25 January 2019 Kishan Sharmi DIN: 01168525

जाहीर सूचना

याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, आम्ही (१) श्री. निखिल हरेश छगनलाल आणि २) श्री. सुजन चंद्रचदन मेहता ("मालक") सर्व बोजा आणि कोणत्याही प्रकारच्या दाव्यापासून मक्त येथे खालील पहिल्या परिशिष्टामध्ये विशेषतः वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतींचे ("मिळकती") मालक आहोत. श्री, निखिल हरेश छगनलाल येथे खालील लिखित पहिल्या परिशिष्टामध्ये प्रथमत: आणि दुसऱ्यांदा नमूद केलेल्या मिळकतीचे एकमेव आणि सर्वस्वी मालक आहेत आणि (१) श्री. निखिल हरेश छगनलाल आणि २) श्री. सूजन चंद्रवदन मेहता है येथे खालील लिखित पहिल्या परिशिष्टामधील तिसऱ्यांदा आणि चौथ्यांदा नमूद केलेल्या मिळकतींचे संयुक्त मालक आहेत. दसऱ्या परिशिष्टातील नमूद असलेले हक्क विलेख परंतु तेवढ्या पुरतेचा मर्यादित न राहता सर्व मूळ हक्क दस्तावेज ("वस्तावेज") हरविले आणि/वा गहाळ झाले आहेत आणि मालकांद्वारे तत्परतेने शोध धेऊनहीं मापडण्याजारे नाहीत, दस्तावेज कर्ज आणि/वा अन्य परतफेडीकरिता तारण म्हणून कोणतीही व्यक्ती आणि/वा बँक आणि/वा नॉन-बैंकिंग वित्तीय कंपनी आणि/वा कोणतीही इतर वित्तीय संस्था यांच्याकडे मालकांद्वारे जमा केलेले नाहीत.

कोणत्याही व्यक्ती/संस्था यांना दस्तावेजाचा ठावठिकाणाबावत काहीही ज्ञात असल्यास आणि/वा ज्यांना सापडल्यास वा हरविलेले दस्तावेज कब्जामध्ये असल्यास त्याबाबत लेखी स्वरूपात निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना जाहीर सुचनेच्या प्रसिष्टीच्या तारखेपासून १० (दहा) दिवसांच्या आत कळविण्याची विनंती करण्यात येत आहे.

पहिले परिशिष्ट (सदर मिळकती)

प्रथमत: नोंदणीकरण जिल्हा रायगड आणि उपजिल्हा अलिबागमधील व्हिलेज आवास, तालुका अलिबाग, जिल्हा रायगडचा मोजमापित १४.०२ आरेज सब्हें क्र. २१३/३ सी धारक जिमनीचे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग.

दसऱ्यांदा: नींदणीकरण जिल्हा रायगृह आणि उपजिल्हा अलिबागमधील व्हिलेज आवास.

1000

विश्वविद्यामध्य